Griffin High School Varsity Bear’s 2014 Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Place Time
Feb. 13 Thursday Ola (Scrimmage) Bear’s Den 5:30
Feb. 17 Monday Evans Evans 1:00
Feb. 18 Tuesday Woodward Acad. Bear’s Den 4:30

North-South Classic
Feb. 20 Thursday McEachern Homeplate 7:30
Feb. 22 Saturday Woodland-Bartow Homeplate 3:00
Feb. 25 Tuesday Stockbridge* Away 5:55
Feb. 27 Thursday Luella Bear’s Den 5:30
Feb. 28 Friday Jonesboro* Bear’s Den 5:55
Mar. 3 Monday Woodland* Away 5:55
Mar. 5 Wednesday Riverdale* Bear’s Den 5:55
Mar. 7 Friday Dutchtown* Bear’s Den 5:55
Mar. 11 Tuesday Eagles Landing* Bear’s Den 5:55
Mar. 13 Thursday Pike Co. Bear’s Den 5:55
Mar. 17 Monday Upson-Lee* Away 5:55
Mar. 19 Wednesday North Clayton* Bear’s Den 555
Mar. 21 Friday Spalding* Away 5:55
Mar. 25 Tuesday Locust Grove* Bear’s Den 5:55
Mar. 28 Friday Stockbridge* Bear’s Den 5:55
Mar. 31 Monday Jonesboro* Away 5:55

Apr. 2 Wednesday Woodland* Bear’s Den 5:55

Apr. 4 Friday Riverdale* Away 5:55

Apr. 7 Monday Eagles Landing* Away 5:30

Apr. 8 Tuesday Dutchtown* Away 5:55
Apr. 16 Wednesday Upson-Lee* Bear’s Den 5:55
Apr. 18 Friday North Clayton* Away 5:55
Apr. 22 Tuesday Spalding* Bear’s Den 5:55
Apr. 24 Thursday Locust Grove* Away 5:55

PLAY-OFF TIME
May 2-3 Fri-Sat 1° Round State Playoffs TBA TBA
May 7-8 Wed-Thu 2" Round State Playoffs TBA TBA
May 13-14 Tue-Wed State Quarterfinals TBA TBA
May 19-20 Mon-Tue State Semifinals TBA TBA
May 24 & 26 Sat & Mon State Finals TBA TBA

*Region Game

Head Coach — Kevin Mobley
Associate Head Coach — Fred West
Assistant Coach — Jamie Cassady
Assistant Coach — Brandon Byram
Assistant Coach — Pearse Barkley
Assistant Coach — Eddie Parker



